(vi)  Order passed in appeal by the Appellate Authority, duly accepted by foe
Chief Executive Officer, Delhi Urban Shelter Improvement Board shall
be final.

4.Terms and conditions of Allotment of alternative Dwelling Unit

(i) The contribution of the beneficiary will be Rs.1,12,000/- (Rs. One Lakh
Twelve Thousand) per dwelling unit having foe carpet area of 25 sq.mtr
(The contribution may slightly vary on case to case basis depending
upon the actual carpet area of the dwelling unit). In addition, the
beneficiary will be required to pay an amount of Rs.30.000/- (Rs.